
Opnunarmót 

OPTIM Sæti Keppandi

1 Jóhannes Macrander Þytur

2 Kjartan Christiansson Þytur

3 Marek Ari Baeumer Þytur

4 Valtýr Leó Ólafsson Þytur

5 Saga Pyykkönen Þytur

Opinn Sæti Keppandi

1 Hjörtur Björnsson Ilca 6 Ýmir

3 Tómas Ingi Victorsson Hansa 303 þytur

Miðsumarmót

OPTIM Sæti Keppandi

1 Marek Ari Baeumer Þytur

2 Valtýr Leó Ólafsson Þytur

3 Saga Sól Pyykkönen Þytur

4 Franz Rögnvaldsson Þytur

ILCA 6 Sæti Keppandi

1 Tara Ósk Markúsdóttir Þytur

2 Sigurður Haukur Birgisson Ýmir

3 Hrafnkell Stefán Hannesson Brokey

4 Gabríel Atrhúr Pétursson Þytur

 5-6 Árni Friðrik Guðmundsson Brokey

 5-6 Kirill Zolotuskiy Brokey

Opin Sæti Keppandi

1 Aðalsteinn Jens Loftsson RS Aero Ýmir

2
Hólmfríður Gunnarsd og Gunnar 

Haraldsson RS Quest Brokey

3 Ævar + ? RS Quest

Æfinagbúðamót

OPTIM Sæti Keppandi

1 Veronica Þytur

2 Valtýr Þytur

3 Daniel Brokey

4 Saga Þytur

5 Orri Brokey

6 Marggrét Þytur

7 Marek Þytur

8 Valentin Þytur

2
Tóbý Sól Hermannsdóttir og Stefnir 

Gunnarsson RS Quest þytur



8 Kjartan Þytur

9 Ingunn Gunnarsdóttir Brokey

ILCA 6 Sæti Keppandi

1 Haukur Ýmir

2 Tara Þytur

3 Árni Brokey

4 Elías Ýmir

5 Ólafur Ýmir

Íslandsmeistaramót

OPTIM Sæti Keppandi

1 Kjartan Christiansson  Þytur

2 Valtýr Leó Ólafsson Þytur

3 Jóhannes Macrander Þytur

4 Daníel Ernir Jóhanns Gunnarsson Brokey

5 Veronica Sif Ellertsdóttir Þytur

6 Mahaut Ingiríður Matharel  Þytur

7 Heimir Halldórsson  Brokey

8 Margrét Þórhildur Victorsdóttir  Þytur

ILCA 6 Sæti Keppandi

1 Þorlákur Sigurðsson Nökkvi

2 Hófí Gunnarsdóttir Brokey

3 Hrafnkell  Brokey

4 Tara Ósk Markúsdóttir Þytur
5 Sigurð Hauk Birgisson Ýmir

6 Hjalti Björn Bjarnason Brokey

7 Gabríel Atrhúr Pétursson  Þytur
8 Elías Ýmir

Opin Sæti Keppandi

1 Aðalsteinn Jens Loftsson RS Aero Ýmir

2 Mikael Lárus Thorarinsen ILCA 4 Þytur
3 Rúnar Steinssen Fin

4 Tóbý Sól Hermannsd ILCA 4 Þytur

RS Tera Sæti Keppandi

1 Kveldúlfur Snjóki M. Gunnarsson Nökkvi

2 Elísabet Ósk Jónsdóttir Nökkvi

3 Olaf Gnidziejko Nökkvi

4 Þórir Steingrímsson Nökkvi

Akureyrarmót /Lokamót



OPTIM Sæti Keppandi

1 Veronica Sif Ellertsdóttir Þytur

2 Marek Ari Baeumer Þytur

3 Kjartan Christiansson Þytur

4 Jóhannes Macrande Þytur

5 Heimir Halldórsson Brokey

6 Saga Sól Pyykkönen Þytur

7 Guðmundur leó Gunnarsson Brokey

8 Vaka Margrét Gylfadóttir Þytur

9 Daníel Ernir Gunnarsson Brokey

10 Haraldur Wilhelm Þórisson Þytur

Elísa Axelsdóttir Þytur

ILCA 4 Sæti Keppandi

1 Mikael Lárus Thorarinsen Þytur

2 Tóbý Sól Hermannsd Þytur

ILCA 6 Sæti Keppandi

1 Hólmfríður Gunnarsdóttir Brokey

2 Sigurður Haukur Birgirsson Ýmir

3 Árni Guðmundsson Brokey

4 Daði Jón Hilmarsson Nökkvi

5 Hrafnkell Stefán Hannesson Brokey

6 Hjalti Björn Bjarnasson Brokey

7 Esra Antille Ýmir

8 Elias Burgos Nökkvi

9 Kirill Zolotuskiy Brokey

RS Feva Sæti Keppandi

Alex Rúnar Pálsson 

Mahaut Ingiríður Matharel

Lára Rúna Kristjánsdóttir

Elísabet Newman 

Olaf Gnidziejko 

Þórir Steingrímsson

Kveldúlfur Snjóki Gunnarsson 

Rikki Nökkvi

opinn Sæti Keppandi

Aðalstein Jens Loftsson Ýmir
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